
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Wright State  287  292  294       873  +21 
3  T3  T2   Valparaiso Univ. 290  305  291       886  +34 

T5  2  T2   Ohio  298  296  292       886  +34 
T5  T6  4   Purdue Fort Wayne 298  305  289       892  +40 
2  T3  5   Youngstown State  288  307  299       894  +42 
8  T11  6   Butler  300  310  292       902  +50 

T5  8  T7   Marshall  298  306  302       906  +54 
9  5  T7   Green Bay 303  297  306       906  +54 

13  9  9   Northern Kentucky  309  297  304       910  +58 
4  T6  10   Morehead State Univ 297  306  309       912  +60 

16  T15  11   Eastern Illinois 317  306  291       914  +62 
T11  T11  12   IUPUI 305  305  306       916  +64 
15  T15  T13   Robert Morris - PA 314  309  296       919  +67 

T11  10  T13   Cleveland State  305  303  311       919  +67 
14  T11  15   Loyola U.- Chicago 310  300  310       920  +68 
10  14  16   Detroit Mercy 304  313  318       935  +83 
17  17  17   St. Francis-Pennsyl. 324  322  301       947  +95 
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Heatherwoode Golf Club
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Wright State Invitational 

Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Austin Schoonmaker  Wright State  70   67  73 (F)       210  -3   
4 T1   Caleb VanArragon  Valparaiso Univ.  69   73  68 (F)       210  -3   
2 T3   Tyler Goecke *  Wright State  70   69  73 (F)       212  -1   
3 T3   Kevin Scherr  Youngstown State  67   74  71 (F)       212  -1   

T13 T5   Kasey Lilly  Purdue Fort Wayne  75   73  66 (F)       214  +1   
T9 T5   Alex Doss  Northern Kentucky  75   72  67 (F)       214  +1   
5 7   Zach Mandry  Ohio  73   71  72 (F)       216  +3   

T18 T8   Michael Cascino  Butler  73   76  68 (F)       217  +4   
T7 T8   Mikkel Mathiesen  Wright State  70   76  71 (F)       217  +4   
T9 10   Zach Crawford  Ohio  73   74  72 (F)       219  +6   
T7 11   Cameron Willis  Wright State  70   76  75 (F)       221  +8   
T18 T12   Max Pasher  Green Bay  74   75  73 (F)       222  +9   
T13 T12   Austin Schnell  Green Bay  75   73  74 (F)       222  +9   
T9 T14   Cole Christman  Youngstown State  73   74  76 (F)       223  +10   
T35 T14   Cole Corder *  Wright State  77   75  71 (F)       223  +10   
T25 T14   Alex Heck  Valparaiso Univ.  73   78  72 (F)       223  +10   
T25 T17   Brody Webb  Morehead State Univ  73   78  73 (F)       224  +11   
T21 T17   Raymond Sullivan  Butler  76   74  74 (F)       224  +11   
T38 T17   Preston Smith  Eastern Illinois  80   73  71 (F)       224  +11   
T25 T17   Tanner Johnson  Ohio  77   74  73 (F)       224  +11   
T25 T21   Devin Johnson  Loyola U.- Chicago  80   71  74 (F)       225  +12   
T21 T21   Matt Hoffman  Marshall  77   73  75 (F)       225  +12   
T25 T21   Alex Seelig  Robert Morris - PA  77   74  74 (F)       225  +12   
T18 T21   Luke Miller  Purdue Fort Wayne  75   74  76 (F)       225  +12   
T21 T25   Davis Root  Wright State  77   73  76 (F)       226  +13   
T25 T25   Ben Lanman  Eastern Illinois  76   75  75 (F)       226  +13   
6 T25   Ryan Gillum  Morehead State Univ  73   72  81 (F)       226  +13   

T21 T25   Drew Alexander  Valparaiso Univ.  75   75  76 (F)       226  +13   
T38 T29   Parker Deakyne  Purdue Fort Wayne  74   79  74 (F)       227  +14   
T13 T29   Michael Reed  Morehead State Univ  72   76  79 (F)       227  +14   
T13 T29   Jonny Filler  Cleveland State  74   74  79 (F)       227  +14   
T38 T29   Logan Sabins  Butler  73   80  74 (F)       227  +14   
T35 T29   Austin Dyson  Ohio  75   77  75 (F)       227  +14   
T35 T29   Taylor Gardner  IUPUI  78   74  75 (F)       227  +14   
T62 T35   Marc-Antoine Hotte  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  83   75  70 (F)       228  +15   
T25 T35   Noah Mullens  Marshall  72   79  77 (F)       228  +15   
T25 T35   Keegan McCullough  IUPUI  76   75  77 (F)       228  +15   
T38 T35   Ken Keller  Youngstown State  72   81  75 (F)       228  +15   
T9 T39   Ryan Magee  Loyola U.- Chicago  75   72  82 (F)       229  +16   
T53 T39   Chase Miller  Robert Morris - PA  79   77  73 (F)       229  +16   
T38 T41   Matthew Baxter  IUPUI  75   78  77 (F)       230  +17   
T13 T41   Zak Kulka  Green Bay  75   73  82 (F)       230  +17   
T62 T41   Keegan Gowin  Eastern Illinois  83   75  72 (F)       230  +17   
T58 T41   Zak Supelak  Cleveland State  78   79  73 (F)       230  +17   

T25 T41   Will Straub  Marshall  73   78  79 (F)       230  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T41   Justin LaFrance  Loyola U.- Chicago  77   76  77 (F)       230  +17   
T47 T41   Bryce Haney  Wright State  79   76  75 (F)       230  +17   
T47 T41   Mason Bonn  Valparaiso Univ.  76   79  75 (F)       230  +17   
T62 T41   Skyler Fox  Robert Morris - PA  82   76  72 (F)       230  +17   
T44 T50   Brock Aten  IUPUI  76   78  77 (F)       231  +18   
T47 T50   Cameron Root  Marshall  76   79  76 (F)       231  +18   
T53 T50   Burke Pitz  Purdue Fort Wayne  77   79  75 (F)       231  +18   
T62 T53   Jacob Deakyne  Purdue Fort Wayne  74   84  74 (F)       232  +19   
T62 T53   Bradley Plaziak  Marshall  82   76  74 (F)       232  +19   
T47 T53   Ben Gilles  Green Bay  79   76  77 (F)       232  +19   
T44 T53   Alek Mauro  Detroit Mercy  75   79  78 (F)       232  +19   
T25 T57   Jules Blakely  Cleveland State  79   72  82 (F)       233  +20   
T44 T57   Jacob Vrolijk  Northern Kentucky  81   73  79 (F)       233  +20   
T53 T59   Cole Hughes  Youngstown State  78   78  78 (F)       234  +21   
T47 T59   Jack Juskow  Valparaiso Univ.  73   82  79 (F)       234  +21   
T62 T59   Scott Sparks  Detroit Mercy  84   74  76 (F)       234  +21   
T58 T59   Bryan Kordupel  Youngstown State  76   81  77 (F)       234  +21   
T74 T59   Pierce Allord  Eastern Illinois  78   83  73 (F)       234  +21   
T62 T64   Kyle Grube  Robert Morris - PA  76   82  77 (F)       235  +22   
T53 T64   Jack Hanus  Cleveland State  74   82  79 (F)       235  +22   
T47 T66   Ty DeBonis  Northern Kentucky  77   78  81 (F)       236  +23   
T77 T66   Luke Minsky  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  78   84  74 (F)       236  +23   
T74 T68   Blake Evans  Morehead State Univ  81   80  76 (F)       237  +24   
T53 T68   James Hill  Detroit Mercy  74   82  81 (F)       237  +24   
T62 T70   Nick Williams  Butler  78   80  80 (F)       238  +25   
T72 T70   J.W. Cunningham  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  81   79  78 (F)       238  +25   
T58 T70   Cameron Madden  Northern Kentucky  76   81  81 (F)       238  +25   
T70 T73   Zach Robbins  Cleveland State  81   78  80 (F)       239  +26   
T77 T73   Ryan Mitts  Northern Kentucky  88   74  77 (F)       239  +26   
T58 75   Bryce Douglas  Detroit Mercy  79   78  83 (F)       240  +27   
T70 76   Nolan Pierce  Morehead State Univ  79   80  82 (F)       241  +28   
T72 77   Zach Walsh  Loyola U.- Chicago  78   82  83 (F)       243  +30   
T74 T78   Drew Tucci  Detroit Mercy  76   85  83 (F)       244  +31   
T81 T78   Jack Wilcox  Butler  87   81  76 (F)       244  +31   
T81 80   Timmy Crawford  Loyola U.- Chicago  87   81  77 (F)       245  +32   
T81 81   Alexander Kiepert  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  82   86  80 (F)       248  +35   
85 82   Joe Pisarcik  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  86   84  79 (F)       249  +36   

T81 T83   Preston Nanthavong  IUPUI  83   85  82 (F)       250  +37   
T79 T83   Ryan Schuelke  Green Bay  83   82  85 (F)       250  +37   
T79 T83   Joshua Dinouard  Ohio  81   84  85 (F)       250  +37   
86 86   Sebastian Olrog  Eastern Illinois  84   89  81 (F)       254  +41   
87 87   Jimmy Ellis  Robert Morris - PA  90   92  94 (F)       276  +63   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wright State 287 292 294 873

T1 Austin Schoonmaker (1) 70 67 73 210

T8 Mikkel Mathiesen (3) 70 76 71 217

11 Cameron Willis (4) 70 76 75 221

T25 Davis Root (5) 77 73 76 226

T41 Bryce Haney (2) 79 76 75 230

T2 Valparaiso Univ. 290 305 291 886

T1 Caleb VanArragon (1) 69 73 68 210

T14 Alex Heck (4) 73 78 72 223

T25 Drew Alexander (3) 75 75 76 226

T41 Mason Bonn (2) 76 79 75 230

T59 Jack Juskow (5) 73 82 79 234

T2 Ohio 298 296 292 886

7 Zach Mandry (1) 73 71 72 216

10 Zach Crawford (3) 73 74 72 219

T17 Tanner Johnson (2) 77 74 73 224

T29 Austin Dyson (4) 75 77 75 227

T83 Joshua Dinouard (5) 81 84 85 250

4 Purdue Fort Wayne 298 305 289 892

T5 Kasey Lilly (1) 75 73 66 214

T21 Luke Miller (3) 75 74 76 225

T29 Parker Deakyne (4) 74 79 74 227

T50 Burke Pitz (2) 77 79 75 231

T53 Jacob Deakyne (5) 74 84 74 232

5 Youngstown State 288 307 299 894

T3 Kevin Scherr (3) 67 74 71 212

T14 Cole Christman (5) 73 74 76 223

T35 Ken Keller (1) 72 81 75 228

T59 Bryan Kordupel (2) 76 81 77 234

T59 Cole Hughes (4) 78 78 78 234

6 Butler 300 310 292 902

T8 Michael Cascino (2) 73 76 68 217

T17 Raymond Sullivan (3) 76 74 74 224

T29 Logan Sabins (1) 73 80 74 227

T70 Nick Williams (4) 78 80 80 238

T78 Jack Wilcox (5) 87 81 76 244

T7 Marshall 298 306 302 906

T21 Matt Hoffman (1) 77 73 75 225

T35 Noah Mullens (4) 72 79 77 228

T41 Will Straub (3) 73 78 79 230

T50 Cameron Root (2) 76 79 76 231

T53 Bradley Plaziak (5) 82 76 74 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Green Bay 303 297 306 906

T12 Max Pasher (1) 74 75 73 222

T12 Austin Schnell (3) 75 73 74 222

T41 Zak Kulka (5) 75 73 82 230

T53 Ben Gilles (2) 79 76 77 232

T83 Ryan Schuelke (4) 83 82 85 250

9 Northern Kentucky 309 297 304 910

T5 Alex Doss (2) 75 72 67 214

T57 Jacob Vrolijk (3) 81 73 79 233

T66 Ty DeBonis (1) 77 78 81 236

T70 Cameron Madden (5) 76 81 81 238

T73 Ryan Mitts (4) 88 74 77 239

10 Morehead State Univ 297 306 309 912

T17 Brody Webb (2) 73 78 73 224

T25 Ryan Gillum (1) 73 72 81 226

T29 Michael Reed (5) 72 76 79 227

T68 Blake Evans (3) 81 80 76 237

76 Nolan Pierce (4) 79 80 82 241

11 Eastern Illinois 317 306 291 914

T17 Preston Smith (2) 80 73 71 224

T25 Ben Lanman (4) 76 75 75 226

T41 Keegan Gowin (3) 83 75 72 230

T59 Pierce Allord (1) 78 83 73 234

86 Sebastian Olrog (5) 84 89 81 254

12 IUPUI 305 305 306 916

T29 Taylor Gardner (1) 78 74 75 227

T35 Keegan McCullough (3) 76 75 77 228

T41 Matthew Baxter (4) 75 78 77 230

T50 Brock Aten (2) 76 78 77 231

T83 Preston Nanthavong (5) 83 85 82 250

T13 Robert Morris - PA 314 309 296 919

T21 Alex Seelig (4) 77 74 74 225

T39 Chase Miller (2) 79 77 73 229

T41 Skyler Fox (3) 82 76 72 230

T64 Kyle Grube (1) 76 82 77 235

87 Jimmy Ellis (5) 90 92 94 276

T13 Cleveland State 305 303 311 919

T29 Jonny Filler (4) 74 74 79 227

T41 Zak Supelak (2) 78 79 73 230

T57 Jules Blakely (3) 79 72 82 233

T64 Jack Hanus (5) 74 82 79 235

T73 Zach Robbins (1) 81 78 80 239

15 Loyola U.- Chicago 310 300 310 920

T21 Devin Johnson (1) 80 71 74 225

T39 Ryan Magee (4) 75 72 82 229

T41 Justin LaFrance (3) 77 76 77 230

77 Zach Walsh (5) 78 82 83 243

80 Timmy Crawford (2) 87 81 77 245

16 Detroit Mercy 304 313 318 935

T53 Alek Mauro (3) 75 79 78 232

T59 Scott Sparks (1) 84 74 76 234

T68 James Hill (2) 74 82 81 237

75 Bryce Douglas (5) 79 78 83 240

T78 Drew Tucci (4) 76 85 83 244
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 St. Francis-Pennsyl. 324 322 301 947

T35 Marc-Antoine Hotte (2) 83 75 70 228

T66 Luke Minsky (4) 78 84 74 236

T70 J.W. Cunningham (1) 81 79 78 238

81 Alexander Kiepert (3) 82 86 80 248

82 Joe Pisarcik (5) 86 84 79 249
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 Tyler Goecke (Wright State ) 70 69 73 212

T14 Cole Corder (Wright State ) 77 75 71 223
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